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Workshop  
 

Nordic Collaboration in Research and Education on Indian Religions  
 

10 February 2021 
 

Program 
 

 
 

 
09.00-09.15 

 
Welcome and introduction by Kristina Myrvold, Andreas Johansson, and Hanna Geschewski 
 

 
09.15-10.00 

 
Presentation of the Nordic Centre in India (NCI) by Uwe Skoda, Aarhus University  
 

 
10.00-10.20 

 
Break  
 

10.20-11.00 First session for presentations of research and education on Indian religions at Nordic 
universities (10 minutes each)  
 
Denmark 
10.20-10.30: Aarhus University, Marianne Qvortrup Fibiger  
10.30-10.40: University of Copenhagen, Kenneth Zysk and Peter Birkelund Andersen  
10.40-10.50: University of Southern Denmark, Mikael Aktor  
 
Finland 
10.50-11.00: University of Helsinki, Xenia Zeiler and Hanna Mannila  
 

 
11.00-11.20 
 

 
Break 

 
11.20-12.00 

Second session for presentations of research and education on Indian religions at Nordic 
universities (10 minutes each)  
 
Finland 
11.20-11.30: Åbo Akademi University, Måns Broo 
 
Norge 
11.30-11.40: University of Bergen, Knut A. Jacobsen  
11.40-11.50: Norwegian University of Science and Technology, Sven Bretfeld  
11.50-12.00: University of Stavanger, Jon Skarpeid  
 

 
12.00-13.00 

 
Lunch break 
 

 
13.00-13.50 

Third session for presentations of research and education on Indian religions at Nordic 
universities (10 minutes each) 
 
Sweden 
13.00-13.10: Gothenburg University, Elin Thorsén  
13.10-13.20: Gävle University, Stefan Larsson 
13.20-13.30: Uppsala University, Jens Borgland and Heinz Werner Wessler  
13.30-13.40: Karlstad University, Katarina Plank 
13.40-13.50: Mid Sweden University, Anna-Pya Sjödin  
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13.50-14.00 

 
Break  
 

 
14.00-14.40 

Fourth session for presentations of research and education on Indian religions at Nordic 
universities (10 minutes each) 
 
Sweden 
14.00-14.10: Stockholm University, Ferdinado Sardella  
14.10-14.20: Södertörn University, Göran Ståhle  
14.20-14.30: Umeå University, Elisabeth Raddock  
14.30-14.40: Lund University, Olle Qvarnström 
 

 
14.40-15.30 

Discussions in smaller groups: The participants are divided into 3 smaller groups in which 
they discuss selected themes. In each group, one person is appointed to take notes and make 
a short presentation in the following plenary session. 
 

 
15.30-16.00 
 

 
Presentations of the discussions in the groups and conclusions.  

 
16.00  

 
End 
 

 
  



3 (3) 

 

Participants (alphabetic order):  
Mikael Aktor, University of Southern Denmark, aktor@sdu.dk  
Peter Birkelund Andersen, University of Copenhagen, peterba@hum.ku.dk  
Jens Borgland, University of Uppsala, jens.borgland@teol.uu.se  
Sven Bretfeld, Norwegian University of Science and Technology, sven.bretfeld@ntnu.no  
Måns Broo, Åbo Akademi University, mans.broo@abo.fi  
Jørn Borup, Aarhus University, jb@cas.au.dk  
Martin Gansten, Lund University, martingansten@gmail.com  
Hanna Geschewski, SASNET/Lund University, hanna.geschewski@sasnet.lu.se  
Knut A. Jacobsen, University of Bergen, knut.jacobsen@uib.no  
Andreas Johansson, SASNET/Lund University, andreas.johansson@sasnet.lu.se  
Stefan Larsson, University of Gävle, stefan.larsson@hig.se  
Paul Linjamaa, Lund University, paul.linjamaa@ctr.lu.se  
Hanna Mannila, University of Helsinki, hanna.mannila@helsinki.fi  
Kristina Myrvold, Lund University, kristina.myrvold@ctr.lu.se  
Kristian Niemi, Karlstad University, kristian.niemi@kau.se  
Johan Nilsson, Lund University, johan.nilsson@ctr.lu.se  
Pawel Odyniec, Karlstad University, pawel.odyniec@kau.se  
Katarina Plank, Karlstad University, katarina.plank@kau.se  
Olle Qvarnström, Lund University, olle.qvarnstrom@ctr.lu.se  
Marianne Qvortrup Fibiger, Aarhus University, mf@cas.au.dk  
Elisabeth Raddock, Umeå University, elisabeth.raddock@umu.se  
Åke Sander, University of Gothenburg, aake.sander@lir.gu.se  
Ferdinando Sardella, Stockholm University, ferdinando.sardella@rel.su.se  
Anna-Pya Sjödin, Mid Sweden University, anna-pya.sjodin@miun.se  
Jon Skarpeid, University of Stavanger, jon.skarpeid@uis.no  
Uwe Skoda, Nordic Centre in India/Aarhus University, skoda@cas.au.dk  
Göran Ståhle, Södertörn University, goran.stahle@sh.se  
Elin Thorsén, University of Gothenburg, elin.thorsen@lir.gu.se  
Heinz Werner Wessler, Uppsala University, heinzwerner.wessler@lingfil.uu.se  
Xenia Zeiler, University of Helsinki, xenia.zeiler@helsinki.fi  
Kenneth Zysk, University of Copenhagen, zysk@hum.ku.dk  
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